
SOPHIA SECON DARY SCHOOL, KHETRT NAGAR

CLASS X RESULT

202t-2022

Percentage

90 - 100

75-90

60-7s
Below 60%

Total

No of Students

19

42

2B

B

97

Congratulations !

God Bless You

From: Sophia Management & Staff

Sophia Secondary Schoot
Klietri fSaqar



soPHIAsEcoNDARYscHooL,KHETRINAGAR

CLASS X RESULT

2022-2023

Percentage No of Students

90 - 100 10

80-90 2s

70-80 2t

60-70 25

Less tha n 60% 3

Total 84

Congratulations !

God Bless You

. Sophia Secoi .rry School
Khetri,iiagar

From: SoPhia Management & Staff W'/ Print



SOPHIA SECONDARY SCHOOL, KHETRI NAGAR

CLASS X RESULT

2023-2024

Percentage

90 - 100

B0-90

70-80

60-70

Less than 60%

Total

l, Ananya Khurana

ll. Kritika Choudhary

Ill. Jiya Sharma

No of Students

15

26

a1t-J

1,1

6

7T

97.4

95.4

95.2

Congratulations dear students

God Bless You

From: Sophia Management & Staff Sophia Sec,:ndary School
Khetri Nagar


